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EKINOPS S.A.S.

ISIN: FR0011466069

Overview
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Price
3.49 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.85% (-0.03)

FR0011466069
EKI

Euronext Paris
EUR
Technology
Stock

94 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

- (5)

3.475 (200)
3.52 EUR
3.57 EUR
3.45 EUR
3.52 EUR
3.516308 EUR
7,954
27,969.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/09 =
2024/08/02 )
2024/07/29 =
2024/07/26 ]
2024/07/24 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0011466069&ID_NOTATION=79715325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0011466069&ID_NOTATION=79715325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ac8bd6ea3d7eed4a95693babe4998e35f053d5e8712aa67fa52a6a3b8aae2cb7&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bb837e17c9ca98dab&time=1723328608&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ca4a9d35c4a3cdc1f5a4efd4342927c3bceafb4ef81619a334bf3e92ff7ebe1&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2375ec6a378c206f2&time=1723328608&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=820021b4d68878117be4112e6fe496c1cc85b8dd7c2969e65bc86b8d925d5904&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=440760509a00e6ec5&time=1723328608&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c2ef2955cc0a9dab7bcda25e2ace7046f221eeea115d3d86e6e349970abdd86&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0cc3bec4ed3bfcb14&time=1723328608&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0bc85bee8e6aae4c786eb7421c8ed31ac6a9c8b4ef6e36df930ec929a7606378&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ad621ba6001150b57&time=1723328608&tool=RSC

EKINOPS S.AS.

Details

2024/08/09 17:35:13

Price
3.49 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.85% (-0.03)

ISIN FR0011466069
Symbol EKI
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 94 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -(5)
Ask (Ask size) 3.475 (200)
Open 3.52 EUR
High 3.57 EUR
Low 345 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.52 EUR
VWAP 3.516308 EUR
Volume (pcs) 7,954
Trading volume 27,969.00
Number of trades 50
Last size 5
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -20.68% -54.38% -53.34%
Perf (abs.) -0.91 -4.16 -3.99
Beta 0.50 0.90 0.56
Volatility 52.36 49.93 36.73
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for EKINOPS S.A.S.

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
Munich
London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2020/10/
22

2024/08/
09

2024/03/

Time

17:08

08:00

18:02

21:43

18:28

Price

3.425 EUR

343 EUR

6.0146 EUR

3.46 EUR

4.05 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.44 EUR (18,071)
3.31 EUR (27,916)
3.53 EUR (29,115)
4.48 EUR (29,784)
5.94 EUR (2024/01/02)
2.82 EUR (2024/07/12)
7.66 EUR (2023/08/10)
2.82 EUR (2024/07/12)

Number of
trades

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=79715325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200414197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197103712
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028180
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028180
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223385583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285091254

EKINOPS S.AS.

ERSTE

Group

Issues

Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

06
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285091254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=453503638

EKINOPS S.AS.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details

EKINOPS SA Board of directors
- - Charlotte Corbaz ~ Member of Supervisory
S Board
Telefon: - Francois-Xavier Member of Supervisory
Ollivier Board
Fax: -
. Hughes Bernard ~ Member of Supervisory
E-mail: - Lepic Board
Lori Gonnu Member of Supervisory
Board
Nayla Masaad Member of Supervisory
Khawam Board
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